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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 08/16/2018 7:00 pm MS V Football vs Boyd Buchanan Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David

Stanton Field and Stadium
Thu 08/23/2018 6:30 pm MS V Football vs Christian Heritage Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David

Stanton Field and Stadium
Thu 08/30/2018 5:30 pm MS V Football vs Grace Baptist Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David

Stanton Field and Stadium
Tue 09/04/2018 6:00 pm MS V Football vs Catholic MS Sports @ OLPH Our Lady of Perpetual Help School
Thu 09/13/2018 5:30 pm MS V Football @ Normal Park Magnet Upper

School
Normal Park Museum Magnet Upper School

Thu 09/20/2018 6:00 pm MS V Football @ Silverdale Silverdale Baptist Academy
Thu 09/27/2018 5:30 pm MS V Football @ Sale Creek Sale Creek Middle/High School
Thu 10/04/2018 6:00 pm MS V Football @ Lookout Valley Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David

Stanton Field and Stadium
Mon 10/15/2018 3:30 pm MS Basketball Cheerleading Tryout Clinic Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > HS

Gym - 337
Tue 10/16/2018 3:30 pm MS Basketball Cheerleading Tryout Clinic Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > HS

Gym - 337
Thu 10/18/2018 3:30 pm MS Basketball Cheerleading Tryouts Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity

Gym - 700 / 131
Mon 02/25/2019 6:00 pm MS Cheerleading Parent Meeting Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics >

Powerhouse Class Room - 501
Tue 03/05/2019 4:30 pm HS/MS Cheer Clinic @ Cheer Extreme Cheer Extreme Chattanooga
Tue 03/12/2019 4:30 pm HS/MS Cheer Clinic @ Cheer Extreme Cheer Extreme Chattanooga
Wed 03/13/2019 3:30 pm MS Cheerleading Clinic Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > HS

Gym - 337
Fri 03/15/2019 3:30 pm MS Cheerleading Clinic Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > HS

Gym - 337
Sat 03/16/2019 8:00 am MS Cheer Try Outs Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity

Gym - 700 / 131
Tue 04/09/2019 6:00 pm HS and MS Cheerleading Parent Meeting Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity

Gym - 700 / 131
Mon 04/15/2019 3:30 pm MS Cheerleading Practice Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > HS

Gym - 337
Tue 04/16/2019 3:30 pm MS Cheerleading Practice Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > HS

Gym - 337
Tue 04/23/2019 3:30 pm MS Cheerleading Practice Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > HS

Gym - 337
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Mon 04/29/2019 3:30 pm MS Cheerleading Practice Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > HS

Gym - 337
Tue 04/30/2019 3:30 pm MS Cheerleading Practice Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > HS

Gym - 337


